
DAX-8020011-BL

O-Ring 25*2.5

Aerator Key

Spout Connector

M19*1*83 Shank

M19*1 Nut

Tooling

28*24*1.6 Jump Ring

420g Weight

O-Ring 45*2.5

SUS Washer

29 7070113 180 cm Pull Out Hose

30 M8+9/16 70 cm Red Flexible Hose7070103

31 7070104                M8+9/16 70 cm Red Flexible Hose

32                              7070102                M8+Quick Connector 35 cm Outlet Hose

M6 Nut

Fixation Set

M6*16 Screw7150109

M5*4 Screw

Decoration Granule

M4x10 Screw

Handle Pin

Handle Base

Decoration Cap

O-Ring 27.5*1.3

M30*1.25 Lock Nut

Cartridge

Body

Protecting Bush

Check Valve 15*16H

Sprayer

Spout

7160061

7260216

7260101

7100164

7110083

7080198

7210035

7160059

7260229

7370006-BL

7200076-BL

7100161

7130125

7260254

7010182-BL

7190110

7140077

7050053

7140025

7020178-BL

7020177-BL

7040053

7100120

7150066

7020179

7150033

5.5 Black Silica Gel Button7170031


